10NC
A
P R
20
A
P R
10-NO
A

M5 06 1/806 08 1/4 10 3/8
1 06 AC110V3V
◆ How to Order
10 NO
◆ Specifications
Model
Fluid
Action
Port size
Type of actuation
Ambient and fluid temperature
Orifice size
Lubrication
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Protection
Electrical entry
Material of body
Max.operating frequence
Insulation
Power consumption
Allowable voltage range
Min.activate time
Air
Internally piloted
3 port 2 position
-5~60 (No freezing)
Not required
AC380V: 2.5VA, AC220V: 2.0VA, AC110V:2.5VA, AC24V: 3.5A, DC24V: 3.0W, DC12V: 2.5W
IP65(DIN40050)
DIN terminal
Aluminum alloy
5Hz
F class
℃
Symbol
3V210-06 3V220-06 3V210-08 3V220-08 3V320-103V310-103V320-083V310-083V110-M5 3V120-M5 3V120-063V110-06
In=Out=1/4In=Out=M5 In=Out=1/8 In=Out=3/8
14mm (Cv=0.78)2 16mm (Cv=0.89)2 25mm (Cv=1.39)2 30mm (Cv=1.68)25.5mm (Cv=0.31)2 12mm (Cv=0.67)2
0.15~0.8 MPa
1.2 MPa
-10%~+10% of rated voltage -15%~+10% of rated voltage
0.05 sec
Series
100 Series1 2 200 Series 3 300 Series
www.anssion.com 2-027
Series 3V100, 200, 300
3 Port Solenoid Valve
VF
SY